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43° Tormeo Rapido di Como

online 20 gennaio 2022

nickname
barbossal2k
ceccobeppe96
srevinelli
MALTRAINSEMA
seadogfd
Albertolip
Vinni60
guido220367
VASTALO
FABIOKD
sersolf
nonnopippo57
Ruscimi
threechesseCR
nimzo77

sistema Svizzero
player
Tavasci Alfio
Pierpaoli Francesco
Revinelli Sergio
Ambroggio Mario
Canali Marco
Lipari Alberto
Greco Vinicio
Ambroggio Guido
Gervasi Giuseppe
Chigioni Fabio
Bettinelli Sergio
Prini Walter
Prini Roberto
Roberta Crescini
Orsenigo Davide

durata partita 10'

elo chess
1629
1785
1721
1437
1601
1467
1621
1509
1140
918
1159
1085
1039
860
1371

punti
5
4,5
4,5
4
3,5
3,5
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6 turni
punti sp.
14
16,75
14,5
10,5
11,75
6,5
8,5
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